KENDIX

Description

KUNI-U 16

Specifications

Part ID

Composition

Width (cm)

Weight (g/m1)
Lightfasness (scale 1-8)
Color variants

Report

Shrinkage (%)

Roman blind suitable

Washing instructions

0119390016
100% polyester
300 cm

645 g/m1

5

2

160

1%

Yes

Industrial washing instructions

W XA e

Does not apply.

https://kendix.nl/en/collection/kuni-u/kuni-u-16/
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